
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/22/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 06/16/12 Sat $27,734,996 $12,487,207 $40,000,000 $26,631,158.46 1.502 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 06/20/12 Wed $24,433,512 $23,487,978 $50,000,000 $33,288,948.07 1.502 6.7% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 06/23/12 Sat $27,041,621 $35,781,723 $60,000,000 $39,814,200.40 1.507 7.4% 20.2% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 06/27/12 Wed $25,166,517 $47,150,236 $70,000,000 $46,449,900.46 1.507 6.9% 25.8% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 06/30/12 Sat $29,204,951 $60,343,036 $80,000,000 $53,085,600.53 1.507 8.0% 31.7% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 07/04/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 07/07/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 07/11/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 07/14/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 07/18/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 07/21/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 07/25/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 07/28/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 08/01/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 08/04/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 08/08/12 Wed $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 08/11/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 08/15/12 Wed $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 08/18/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 08/22/12 Wed $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 08/25/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 08/29/12 Wed $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 31.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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